


Communique no. 6

Session Duration
Time Time

Sat Oct 8 Session 3 Junior Men's Keirin, Round 1 3 18
09:30-12:13 Elite Men's Keirin, Round 1 3 18

Junior Women's 500m Time Trail, Qualifying 6 18
Elite Women's 500m Time Trail, Qualifying 5 15
Junior Men's Keirin, Repechages 2 12
Elite Men's Keirin, Repechages 2 12
Junior Men's Scratch, Final 1 20
Elite Men's Scratch, Final 1 25
Junior Men's Scratch, AWARD CEREMONY 15
Elite Men's Scratch, AWARD CEREMONY 10

Session 4
13:30-17:16 Junior Men's Keirin, Semifinals 2 12

Elite Men's Keirin, Semifinals 2 12
Junior Women's Team Pursuit, Finals 3-4 & 1-2 2 14
Elite Women's Team Pursuit, Finals 3-4 & 1-2 2 14
Junior Men's Keirin, Finals 7-12 & 1-6 2 12
Elite Men's Keirin, Finals 7-12 & 1-6 2 12
Junior Women's Team Pursuit, AWARD CEREMONY 15
Elite Women's Team Pursuit, AWARD CEREMONY 10
Junior Men's Keirin, AWARD CEREMONY 10
Elite Men's Keirin, AWARD CEREMONY 10
Junior Men's Team Pursuit, Finals 3-4 & 1-2 2 14
Elite Men's Team Pursuit, Finals 3-4 & 1-2 2 14
Junior Women's 500m Time Trail, Finals 8 16
Elite Women's 500m Time Trail, Finals 8 16
Junior Men's Team Pursuit, AWARD CEREMONY 15
Elite Men's Team Pursuit, AWARD CEREMONY 10
Junior Women's 500m Time Trail, AWARD CEREMONY 10
Elite Women's 500m Time Trail, AWARD CEREMONY 10

Note:
Schedule is subject to change

Competition Schedule - Day 2
Tuesday, 7 February 2017

Date Event Heat
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Communique no. 16

Rank Country G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot
1 CHN - People's Republic of China 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 =3
2 JPN - Japan 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 6 1
3 KAZ - Kazakhstan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 3 =3
4 KOR - Korea 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 3 1 5 2

=5 HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 =5
=5 IRI - Iran 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 =5
=5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 =5
8 IND - India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 =5

=9 MAS - Malaysia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 THA - Thailand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 INA - Indonesia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 KSA - Saudi Arabia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 MAC - Macau, China 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 MGL - Mongolia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 SIN - Singapore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 TKM - Turkmenistan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 UAE - United Arab Emirates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9
=9 UZB - Uzberkestan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =9

Total: 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 9 7 7 7 21

RANK
by Total

Medal Standing

Men Elite Women Elite Men Junior Women Junior Total

after day 1
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Communique no. 23

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 IRI
36 10005757336

38 10006115327

41 10007828082

2 CHN
9 10009213970

10 10009208819

11 10009207203

3 JPN
45 10003349716

50 10005964571

51 10008098470

4 TPE
14 10010608447

15 10011080313

16 10006137252

5 KOR
66 10007787464

69 10009762123

70 10010797393

18.056(3) 31.328(3) 45.116 59.85
WATANABE  Kazunari

IM Chaebin

SON Jeyong

OH Jeseok

44.898 60.14
GAO Jian Wei

17.786(1) 30.902(1)

LI Jian Xin

LUO Yong Jia

AMAGAI Kazuki

KAWABATA Tomoyuki

KANG Shih Feng

YANG Sheng Kai

HSIAO Shih Hsin

45.735 59.0418.310(5) 32.002(4)

17.929(2) 30.962(2) 46.002 58.69

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

44.255 61.0118.332(6)  
VARPOSHTI Hassanali

ALI ASKARI Ali

DANESHVAR KHORRAM Mohammad
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Communique no. 23

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

6 MAS
77 10009150215

78 10010648257

79 10010645732

7 KAZ
55 10010797292

56 10009151326

59 10010114555

8 IND
23 10050990658

25 10011156903

26 10050986921

9 THA
100 10006079961

101 10052265705

106 10007741792

10 KSA
87

88

91

ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed

ALKHUWAYTIM Abdul Aziz

ALBISHRI Ahmed

19.945(10) 35.367(8) 50.810 53.14

TAPIMAY Pongthep

KAPUNYA Worayut

SIANGLAM Satjakul

19.262(9)  48.473 55.70

SINGH Ranjit

KUMAR Sahil

P Sanuraj

19.080(8) 33.217(7) 47.305 57.08

PONOMARYOV Sergey

SULTANOV Zaki

NALYOTOV Maxim

32.025(5) 46.170 58.48

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus

RASOL Muhammad Khairil Nizam

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil

19.033(7) 32.301(6) 46.164 58.49

18.266(4)
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Communique no. 23

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

11 SIN
96 10009154558

97 10052418780

98 10008000965

12 TKM
107

108

109

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 6).

HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat

AMANGELDIYEV Rovshen

JUMAYEV Iner

20.522(11)  52.266 51.66

MOHAMED YUSOFF Mohamed Elyas

TAN Weijie

LOW Darren

21.486(12)  51.024 52.92
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Communique no. 24

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 JPN
For 45 10003349716

Bronze 50 10005964571

51 10008098470

TPE
14 10010608447

15 10011080313

16 10006137252

2 IRI
For 36 10005757336

Gold 38 10006115327

41 10007828082

CHN
9 10009213970

10 10009208819

11 10009207203

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

LI Jian Xin

LUO Yong Jia

HSIAO Shih Hsin

VARPOSHTI Hassanali

ALI ASKARI Ali
DANESHVAR KHORRAM Mohammad

GAO Jian Wei

WATANABE  Kazunari

AMAGAI Kazuki

KAWABATA Tomoyuki

KANG Shih Feng

YANG Sheng Kai

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps
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Communique no. 48 REV.A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 TKM
107 109

108 110

2 SIN
92 10008001369 95 10008696941

93 10009386045 98 10008000965

IND
27 10011056869 31 10014454394

30 10050716432 32 10010652806

3 MAS
80 10014871801 82 10009013304

81 10010647146 83 10009154760

THA
102 10082265095 104 10010656644

103 10008968945 105 10007733308

4 KAZ
53 10006407741 57 10009840531

54 10006895569 58 10011044947

IRI
35 10010653513 39 10008789800

37 10003333851 40 10007264876

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat

AMANGELDIYEV Rovshen

JUMAYEV Iner

GELDIYEV Shatlyk

SINGH Rajbeer 

NAYAKODI Krishna

GOH Choon Huat

SIM Calvin Teck Kwang

SINGH Manjeet 

JAKHAR Harish Kumar 

T EH Jing Long

LOW Darren

MOHD ZARIFF Muhhammad Nur Aiman LAKASEK Irwandie
MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firduas OTHMAN Muhammad Afiq Huznie

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut MANO Yuttana

YORDSUWAN Setthawut SANIKWATHI Thanawut

MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat VASSILENKOV Roman

ZAKHAROV Artyom TURAR Assylkhan

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad ARIYAN Behnam

RAJABLOU Mohammad KHADEMI Ali
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Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

5 JPN
44 10008197389 49 10009511438

47 10009021384 52 10009252871

KOR
64 10010200744 67 10008710580

65 10007416440 68 10009468089

6 CHN
3 10006696923 6 10007947112

5 10051051989 7 10006924538

HKG
17 10007771401 21 10009012900

20 10004873121 22 10007771704

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 7).

KURABAYASHI Takuto SHIMMURA Minori

CHIKATANI Ryo HARADA Hiroaki

MIN Kyeongho KIM Okcheol

PARK Sanghoon IM Jaeyeon

KO Siu Wai LEUNG Ka Yu

YUAN Zhong QIN Chen Lu

FAN Yang xUE Sai Fei

LEUNG Chun Wing MOW Ching Yin
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Communique no. 49

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 CHN
3 10006696923 6 10007947112

5 10051051989 7 10006924538

2 KOR
63 10008826374 67 10008710580

65 10007416440 68 10009468089

3 JPN
44 10008197389 49 10009511438

47 10009021384 52 10009252871

4 HKG
17 10007771401 21 10009012900

20 10004873121 22 10007771704

5 KAZ
53 10006407741 57 10009840531

54 10006895569 58 10011044947

6 MAS
80 10014871801 82 10009013304

81 10010647146 83 10009154760

7 IRI
35 10010653513 39 10008789800

37 10003333851 40 10007264876

8 IND
27 10011056869 31 10014454394

30 10050716432 32 10010652806

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

FAN Yang

2:04.712(2) 3:04.555(2) 4:04.057 59.003

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

2:03.192(1) 3:01.548(1) 4:01.084 59.73
YUAN Zhong

1:04.870(1)
QIN Chen Lu

xUE Sai Fei

1:05.125(2)
KIM Okcheol

IM Jaeyeon

MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat

1:06.375(3)

1:06.543(4) 2:06.174(4)

CHIKATANI Ryo

SHIN Dongin

PARK Sanghoon

1:06.755(5) 2:06.536(5)

3:07.149(5) 4:08.195 58.019
LEUNG Chun Wing MOW Ching Yin

KO Siu Wai LEUNG Ka Yu

3:06.714(3) 4:06.838 58.338
KURABAYASHI Takuto SHIMMURA Minori

HARADA Hiroaki

1:07.224(6) 2:07.700(6) 3:09.590(6) 4:14.359 56.613

2:05.984(3) 3:07.103(4) 4:09.294 57.763
VASSILENKOV Roman

ZAKHAROV Artyom TURAR Assylkhan

1:10.114(9) 2:12.713(8) 3:15.652(7) 4:17.914 55.833
GANJKHANLOU Mohammad ARIYAN Behnam

MOHD ZARIFF Muhhammad Nur Aiman LAKASEK Irwandie
MOHD ZAMRI Eiman Firduas OTHMAN Muhammad Afiq Huznie

RAJABLOU Mohammad KHADEMI Ali

1:09.772(8) 2:20.378(9) 3:24.826(8) 4:21.446 55.078
SINGH Manjeet SINGH Rajbeer 

JAKHAR Harish Kumar NAYAKODI Krishna
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Communique no. 49

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

9 THA
102 10082265095 104 10010656644

103 10008968945 105 10007733308

10 TKM
107 109

108 110

DNF SIN
92 10008001369 95 10008696941

93 10009386045 98 10008000965

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 7).

1:08.093(7) 2:12.662(7) 3:33.559(9) 4:22.456 54.866
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut MANO Yuttana

1:13.022(10) 2:23.125(10)

DNF

3:34.005(10) 4:46.172 50.319
HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat JUMAYEV Iner
AMANGELDIYEV Rovshen

LOW DarrenSIM Calvin Teck Kwang

T EH Jing LongGOH Choon Huat

GELDIYEV Shatlyk

YORDSUWAN Setthawut SANIKWATHI Thanawut
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Communique no. 58

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
61 10007896992 KAZ

17 10007771401 HKG

93 10009386045 SIN

37 10003333851 IRI

8 10008764134 CHN

12 10010653816 TPE

67 10008710580 KOR 

86 KSA

117 10010992508 UAE

At the blue band
44 10008197389 JPN

116 10007803834 UZB

73 10011134873 MAC

83 10009154760 MAS

103 10008968945 THA

29 10050716331 IND

85 MGL

111 TKM

communique approved by commissaires panel

SATBIR Satbir

GAINEYEV Robert

SCRATCH - FINAL
START LIST
Men Elite

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 15km

TEGSHBAYAR Batsaikhan

OVEZMYRADOV Yhlas

LEUNG Chun Wing

SIM Calvin Teck Kwang

RAJABLOU Mohammad

xUE Chao Hua

MIRZA ALHAMMADI Yousif

KURABAYASHI Takuto

FEDOROV Ruslan

MUM Wa Kok
OTHMAN Muhammad Afiq Huznie

YORDSUWAN Setthawut

CHEN Chien Chou

KIM Okcheol

ALRABIE Mostafa
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Communique no. 75

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 KOR
294 10006136545

296 10007209609

2 HKG
265 10004875747

267 10010655735

3 JPN
287 10006409963

289

4 TPE
261 10004866653

262 10010652503

5 CHN
253 10006149578

254 10006149073

6 MAS
301 10005605267

302 10009068066

7 IND
274 10050874359

276 10011157307CHUTIA Anu 

21.723 37.121 48.49
DEBORAH Deborah

MUSTAPA Fatehah

MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati

20.191 35.568 50.61

20.803 35.506 50.70
SHI Jingjing

20.069

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Women Elite
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

34.271 52.5219.849
KIM Wongyeong

LEE Hyejin

35.062

OHTA Riyu

HSIAO Mei Yu

CHANG Yao

LI Xue Mei

35.340 50.93

35.316 50.97
MAEDA Kayono

MA Wing Yu

51.34
LEE Wai Sze

20.619

20.394
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Communique no. 75

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Women Elite
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

8 IRI
283 10007827678

284 10009728676

9 THA
306 10009914491

307 10052293993

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 6).

LUEKAJORN Watinee

21.380 38.152 47.18
RASEE Pannaray

TALEBISOMEEHSARAEI Reihaneh

HADAVAND Fatemeh

21.528 37.834 47.58
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Communique no. 76

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 JPN
For 287 10006409963

Bronze 289

TPE
261 10004866653

262 10010652503

2 KOR
For 294 10006136545

Gold 296 10007209609

HKG
265 10004875747

267 10010655735

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

MAEDA Kayono

OHTA Riyu

HSIAO Mei Yu

CHANG Yao

MA Wing Yu

KIM Wongyeong

LEE Hyejin

LEE Wai Sze

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST

Women Elite
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps
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Communique no. 97

Seq Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Time Av Speed

1 289 JPN

2 302 10009068066 MAS

254 10006149073 CHN

3 297 10007827375 KOR 

306 10009914491 THA

4 261 10004866653 TPE

284 10009728676 IRI

5 265 10004875747 HKG

274 10050874359 IND

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest eight riders will qualify to final (on Feb 7).

HADAVAND Fatemeh

LEE Wai Sze

DEBORAH Deborah

MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati

LI Xue Mei

CHO Sunyoung

RASEE Pannaray

HSIAO Mei Yu

500m TIME TRIAL - QUALIFYING
START LIST

Women Elite
Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 500m

OHTA Riyu
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Communique no. 102

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 CHN
255 10007947213 257 10009215283

256 10010041403 259 10006148871

2 HKG
268 10008999055 270 10006278510

269 10008689059 272 10006406529

3 KOR
293 10005601732 298 10009914693

295 10006410266 300 10007890023

4 JPN
288 10010800124 291 10009020677

290 10006552130 292 10009668658

5 IND
277 10050623371 279 10050583359

278 10050715624 281 10009325219

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 7).

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Women Elite

CHEN Qiao Ling

2:18.894(3) 3:26.574(3) 4:34.926 0.00

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

2:17.975(1) 3:24.550(1) 4:30.145 0.00
HUANG Dong Yan

1:11.761(1)
CHEN Si Yu

HUANG Li

1:12.644(3)
LEUNG Bo Yee

DIAO Xiaojuan

DEVI R K Abe 

1:18.482(5)

1:14.439(4) 2:22.598(4)

SON Eunju

YANG Qianyu

PANG Yao

1:11.945(2) 2:18.456(2)

3:30.893(4) 4:39.231 0.00

4:35.776 0.00

FURUYAMA Kie NAKAMURA Kisato

NAKAMURA Aika KAJIHARA Yumi

3:26.078(2)
LEE Jumi KANG Hyunkyung

KIM Youri

2:34.831(5) 3:51.018(5) 5:06.388 0.00
REGHUNATHAN Amritha S

DEVI T. Monorama SATPUTE Rutuja
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Communique no. 103

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 KOR
For 293 10005601732 298 10009914693

Bronze 295 10006410266 300 10007890023

JPN
288 10010800124 291 10009020677

290 10006552130 292 10009668658

2 CHN
For 255 10007947213 257 10009215283

Gold 256 10010041403 259 10006148871

HKG
268 10008999055 270 10006278510

269 10008689059 272 10006406529

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
START LIST

Women Elite

FURUYAMA Kie NAKAMURA Kisato

LEE Jumi KANG Hyunkyung

SON Eunju KIM Youri

NAKAMURA Aika KAJIHARA Yumi

PANG Yao DIAO Xiaojuan

HUANG Dong Yan CHEN Si Yu

CHEN Qiao Ling HUANG Li

YANG Qianyu LEUNG Bo Yee
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Communique no. 129 REV A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 KAZ Kazakhstan
For 186 10016321242

Bronze 188 10036104289

194 10036103683

THA Thailand
218 10015974870

219 10052293892

222 10052307535

2 KOR Korea
For 197 10049090872

Gold 196 10001220362

202 10049091579

JPN Japan
179 10021114658

180 10021576723

181 10021316439

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

YAMANE Keita

KAJIHARA Kaito

SEANKHAMWONG Wachirawit

PARK Hyunoh

HA Jaemin

JOO Mideum

NAKANO Shinji

RUDER Bogdan

GOLOV Viktor

REZANOV Dmitriy

SAMNGAMMA Chetawan

PIBKRATOKE Teerapat

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST
Men Juniors

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps
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Communique no. 130 REV A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 JPN Japan
Gold 179 10021114658

180 10021576723

181 10021316439

2 KOR Korea
Silver 197 10049090872

199 10049091074

202 10049091579

3 KAZ Kazakhstan
Bronze 186 10016321242

187 10023551075

194 10036103683

4 THA Thailand
218 10015974870

219 10052293892

222 10052307535

5 HKG Hong Kong, China
158 10015570706

159 10015572019

163 10011164377

6 TPE Chinese Taipei
151 10017855559

152 10017849596

155 10015570403

32.544 47.244

47.852

PARK Hyunoh

YANG  Jinsik

JOO Mideum

18.668
RUDER Bogdan

CHUGAY Andrey

REZANOV Dmitriy

57.15

NAKANO Shinji

YAMANE Keita

KAJIHARA Kaito

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

18.637 32.268 46.936 57.53

18.727

LEUNG Chun Long

56.42

19.684 34.316 48.738 55.40

32.877

SAMNGAMMA Chetawan

PIBKRATOKE Teerapat

SEANKHAMWONG Wachirawit

MOK Ho San

LEUNG Chung Pak Philip

YEN Hao Wei

LO Hsin Tian

ZENG Jhih Hong
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Communique no. 130 REV A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

7 IND India
166 10050942259

168 10050941653

170 10050603971

8 KSA Saudi Arabia
214

215

216

9 TKM Turkmenistan
224

225

226

10 MAS Malaysia
205 10049099158

206 10049098855

207 10049101582

communique approved by commissaires panel

PAWAR Mayur 

KASHID Abhishek 

DESAI Sachin

ALIBRAHIM Hassan

ALYOUSEF Yousef

ALMUSHAYKHIS Abdullah

SAFUAN Alif Aiman

BAYRAMOW Dovletmyrat

NURMEDOV  Arazmuhamet

NURMEDOV Saylov

MASRI Amar Danial

MOHD SHUKRI Taib Azamuddin
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Communique no. 142

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

1 176 10011164781 IRI

159 10015572019 HKG

166 10050942259 IND

188 10036104289 KAZ

197 10049090872 KOR 

206 10049098855 MAS

214 KSA

2 158 10015570706 HKG

152 10017849596 TPE

167 10050717644 IND

181 10021316439 JPN

194 10036103683 KAZ

205 10049099158 MAS

219 10052293892 THA

3 218 10015974870 THA

155 10015570403 TPE

174 10052568627 IRI

179 10021114658 JPN

199 10049091074 KOR 

204 10052670647 MAC

216 KSA

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The first two riders in each heat qualify to the Second round (on Feb 7).

All other riders advance to the First round repechagesd (on Feb 7).

ALMUSHAYKHIS Abdullah

PIBKRATOKE Teerapat

ALIBRAHIM Hassan

LEUNG Chun Long

LO Hsin Tian

ASHWIN J K 

MOK Ho San

PAWAR Mayur 

GOLOV Viktor

PARK Hyunoh

MASRI Amar Danial

KEIRIN - FIRST ROUND
START LIST
Men Juniors

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 6 Laps

BAGHERPOUR Kasra

KAJIHARA Kaito

REZANOV Dmitriy

SAFUAN Alif Aiman

SAMNGAMMA Chetawan

ZENG Jhih Hong
ZARE BIDOKI Mohammadhossein

NAKANO Shinji

YANG  Jinsik

HOU IN  Lam
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Communique no. 155

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 KOR Korea
199 10049091074 201 10049091276

200 10049091175 202 10049091579

2 KAZ Kazakhstan
189 10015571615 191 10015856955

190 10023453469 192 10015571817

3 JPN Japan
179 10021114658 184 10011059394

183 10021436879 185

4 HKG Hong Kong, China
160 10045964947 164 10011161953

162 10011162155 165 10045964038

5 IND India
169 10050631051 171 10016323464

170 10050603971 173 10050636711

6 THA Thailand
220 10016193930 222 10052307535

221 10052307636 223 10052294094

7 MAS Malaysia
209 10015977395 211 10049099461

210 10049098752 212 10049100572

8 TPE Chinese Taipei
153 10017858084 156 10015982449

154 10017848687 157 10017854448

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Men Juniors

BAE Seungbeen

2:12.519(3) 3:16.375(3) 4:21.215 55.13

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

2:10.400(1) 3:11.758(1) 4:19.294 55.54
YANG  Jinsik

1:06.883(1)
KIM Euro

JOO Mideum

1:09.508(4)
ZAITSEV Ivan

LESSECHKO Dmitriy

KUMAR Dinesh 

1:12.243(6)

1:19.119(9) 2:26.711(8)

SATO Ken

SHTEIN Iogan

AZEN Gabiden

1:07.974(2) 2:11.621(2)

3:17.666(4) 4:24.906 54.36
CHAN Yik Ming CHOI Kwan Lok

TO Cheuk Hei TSO Kai Kwong

3:15.956(2) 4:21.321 55.11
NAKANO Shinji SHIMIZU Taiki

KAWANO Shoki

1:09.525(5) 2:15.031(4) 3:21.243(5) 4:30.426 53.25

2:17.527(6) 3:22.708(6) 4:28.964 53.54
BATI Raju

DESAI Sachin KAPIL Naman

1:08.737(3) 2:15.682(5) 3:23.223(7) 4:32.056 52.93
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman ZAINAL Zulhelmi

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan SEANKHAMWONG Wachirawit

SOMNUEK Thanasapon PAEKRATHOK Warut

HUANG Chien Chang CHEN Hsin Tso

FAN Hung Kai CHEN Bo Wei

NOR Muhammad Hakimi SALIM Muhammad Iskandar

1:16.309(8) 2:20.438(7) 3:30.243(8) 4:43.685 50.76
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Communique no. 155

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
RESULTS

Men Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

DSQ IRI Iran
175 10052570344 177 10015563935

176 10011164781 178 10011136994

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 7).

Decision Disquacification:
Team: I.R. of IRAN
Reason ( UCI Regulations Article 3.2.095 ), 2 False Starts.

BAGHERPOUR Kasra JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein

DSQ
ALIYARI Aidin HAJIZADEHASL Ebrahim
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Communique no. 156

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 JPN Japan
For 179 10021114658 184 10011059394

Bronze 183 10021436879 185

HKG Hong Kong, China
160 10045964947 164 10011161953

162 10011162155 165 10045964038

2 KOR Korea
For 199 10049091074 201 10049091276

Gold 200 10049091175 202 10049091579

KAZ Kazakhstan
189 10015571615 191 10015856955

190 10023453469 192 10015571817

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

TO Cheuk Hei TSO Kai Kwong

AZEN Gabiden LESSECHKO Dmitriy

YANG  Jinsik KIM Euro

BAE Seungbeen JOO Mideum

SHTEIN Iogan ZAITSEV Ivan

CHAN Yik Ming CHOI Kwan Lok

NAKANO Shinji SHIMIZU Taiki

SATO Ken KAWANO Shoki

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
START LIST
Men Juniors
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Communique no. 164

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
178 10011136994 IRI

229 10051280749 UAE

157 10017854448 TPE

184 10011059394 JPN

196 10001220362 KOR 

213 MGL

222 10052307535 THA

At the blue band
163 10011164377 HKG

203 10015563127 MAC

170 10050603971 IND

192 10015571817 KAZ

209 10015977395 MAS

215 KSA

225 TKM

communique approved by commissaires panel

SUWAIDAN Rashed

CHEN Bo Wei

SHIMIZU Taiki

LEUNG Chung Pak Philip

CHI SON Ieong

DESAI Sachin

LESSECHKO Dmitriy
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

HA Jaemin

ERDENEBAT Batdelger
SEANKHAMWONG Wachirawit

ALYOUSEF Yousef
NURMEDOV  Arazmuhamet

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSEFIDI Amirhossein

SCRATCH - FINAL
START LIST
Men Juniors

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 10 Km
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Communique no. 179

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 CHN
351 10015319920

352 10023484791

2 TPE
353 10011163973

354 10011163872

3 IND
360 10050942562

361 10016316591

4 KOR
382 10016191607

383 10049091377

5 KAZ
375 10036105000

376 10036104996

6 JPN
370 10015572726

371 10021322196

7 HKG
358 10045965149

359 10045965957

SHEN Chao Yue

HU Jia Fang

RESULTS
Women Juniors

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

35.562 50.6221.174

REJI Aleena

JEONG Seolhwa

HA  Jieun

36.878 48.8120.404

20.634 36.743 48.99
AGASHE Shushikala

36.723 49.02
CHEN Ching Yun

21.099

QIU Jing Wen

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING

SHAKTAGANOVA Aizhan

21.163 37.328 48.22
SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya

18.227 38.004 47.36
MATSUMOTO Shino

46.13
NG Sze Wing

YAMAGUCHI Ibuki

21.620

YEUNG Cho Yiu

39.021
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Communique no. 179

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

RESULTS
Women Juniors

Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFYING

8 THA
388 10011162256

389 10023503686

9 UAE
398 10053138200

399 10031246696

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 6).

BATRIYA Chaniporn

SRIMANTA Suphawadi

22.968 39.611 45.44

BAMERE Tarfa

22.410 42.499 42.35
ALOMANI Hadija
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Communique no. 180

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Time Av Speed

1 IND
For 360 10050942562

Bronze 361 10016316591

KOR
382 10016191607

383 10049091377

2 CHN
For 351 10015319920

Gold 352 10023484791

TPE
353 10011163973

354 10011163872

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

QIU Jing Wen

SHEN Chao Yue

HU Jia Fang

CHEN Ching Yun

AGASHE Shushikala

REJI Aleena

JEONG Seolhwa

HA  Jieun
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Communique no. 201

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Time Av Speed

1 399 10031246696 UAE

2 359 10045965957 HKG

368 10014052048 IRI

3 370 10015572726 JPN

388 10011162256 THA

4 387 10015976486 MAS

375 10036105000 KAZ

5 382 10016191607 KOR 

361 10016316591 IND

6 354 10011163872 TPE

351 10015319920 CHN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The fastest eight riders will qualify to final (on Feb 7).

YEUNG Cho Yiu

500m TIME TRIAL - QUALIFYING
START LIST

Women Juniors
Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 500m

BAMERE Tarfa

REJI Aleena

QIU Jing Wen

SHEN Chao Yue

ABDI Narges

MATSUMOTO Shino

BATRIYA Chaniporn

SHAIFUL HISHAM Ezzatie Fifiyana Shawanie

SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya

JEONG Seolhwa
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Communique no. 207 REV A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 KAZ
For 377 10011162660 379 10036104087

Bronze 378 10015565753 380 10036107525

TPE
354 10011163872 356 10015571009

355 10045991825 357 10017857377

2 KOR
For 383 10049091377 385 10015570807

Gold 384 10049091478 386 10016189482

JPN
369 10011135984 371 10021322196

370 10015572726 374 10015570201

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

CHIU Sheng Hsin CHEN Pei Yu

MATSUMOTO Shino MATSUI Yuka

HA  Jieun KIM Hyesu

KOH  Haneul KIM Minhwa

HOSOYA Yumena YAMAGUCHI Ibuki

QIU Jing Wen WANG Yu Lun

MYRXINA Veronika SOLOVYEVA Anzhela

TALASPAYEVA Zhadyra PACHSHENKO Svetlana

Tuesday, 7 February 2017 - Race Distance : 4 Km

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
START LIST

Women Juniors
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Communique no. 217 REV.A

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
355 10045991825 TPE

364 10016314370 IND

369 10011135984 JPN

386 10016189482 KOR 

At the blue band
358 10045965149 HKG

368 10014052048 IRI

380 10036107525 KAZ

395 10052570546 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

AU Hoi Ian

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

HOSOYA Yumena

CHIU Sheng Hsin

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH
START LIST

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 5 Km

GABANE Vaishnavi

KIM Minhwa

NG Sze Wing

ABDI Narges
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Communique no. 218

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Laps Down

1 369 10011135984 JPN

2 386 10016189482 KOR 

3 380 10036107525 KAZ

4 358 10045965149 HKG

5 395 10052570546 MAC

6 355 10045991825 TPE

7 368 10014052048 IRI

8 364 10016314370 IND

communique approved by commissaires panel

GABANE Vaishnavi

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

NG Sze Wing

AU Hoi Ian

CHIU Sheng Hsin

ABDI Narges

KIM Minhwa

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH
RESULTS

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 5 Km

HOSOYA Yumena

Elapsed time: 07:57     Av Speed:37.74
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Communique no. 219

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 369 10011135984 JPN

2 386 10016189482 KOR 

3 380 10036107525 KAZ

4 358 10045965149 HKG

5 395 10052570546 MAC

6 355 10045991825 TPE

7 368 10014052048 IRI

8 364 10016314370 IND

communique approved by commissaires panel

OMNIUM I - After SCRATCH
CLASSIFICATION - 1

Women Juniors

SH TO EL PR Total

HOSOYA Yumena 40 40

KIM Minhwa 38 38

34

PACHSHENKO Svetlana 36 36

NG Sze Wing 34

30

AU Hoi Ian 32 32

CHIU Sheng Hsin 30

26

ABDI Narges 28 28

GABANE Vaishnavi 26

report printed on 6/2/2017 11:33 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service



Communique no. 220

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
369 10011135984 JPN

380 10036107525 KAZ

395 10052570546 MAC

368 10014052048 IRI

At the blue band
386 10016189482 KOR 

358 10045965149 HKG

355 10045991825 TPE

364 10016314370 IND

communique approved by commissaires panel

HOSOYA Yumena

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
START LIST

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 5 Km

NG Sze Wing

CHIU Sheng Hsin

GABANE Vaishnavi

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

AU Hoi Ian

ABDI Narges

KIM Minhwa
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Communique no. 221

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1

1
1 1 1 1

1 1
1

communique approved by commissaires panel

Rank
Start
No

TeamSurname, Name

8

4 395 AU Hoi Ian MAC

3 380
PACHSHENKO
Svetlana

KAZ

0 0

Lap Points
Finish
Order + Lap - Lap

5 0 0

3692 HOSOYA Yumena JPN

OMNIUM - II - TEMPO
Women Juniors

RESULTS
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 5 Km

4 0 0 0 5

Sprint Number

8

Tot
Point

s

1 386 KIM Minhwa KOR 1 0 0 0

Bal

0 3

0 0

5 355 CHIU Sheng Hsin TPE 3 0 0 0 0

2 0 0

0 0

7 364 GABANE Vaishnavi IND 7 0 0 0 0

6 358 NG Sze Wing HKG 6

0 0368 ABDI Narges IRI 8 0 0
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Communique no. 222

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

6 355 10045991825 TPE

7 364 10016314370 IND

1 386 10016189482 KOR 

8 368 10014052048 IRI

2 369 10011135984 JPN

5 358 10045965149 HKG

4 395 10052570546 MAC

3 380 10036107525 KAZ

communique approved by commissaires panel

72

AU Hoi Ian 32 34 66

PACHSHENKO Svetlana 36 36

64

HOSOYA Yumena 40 38 78

NG Sze Wing 34 30

54

KIM Minhwa 38 40 78

ABDI Narges 28 26

62

GABANE Vaishnavi 26 28 54

CHIU Sheng Hsin 30 32

OMNIUM II - After TEMPO
CLASSIFICATION - 2

Women Juniors

SH TO EL PR Total
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Communique no. 223

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
355 10045991825 TPE

386 10016189482 KOR 

369 10011135984 JPN

395 10052570546 MAC

At the blue band
364 10016314370 IND

368 10014052048 IRI

358 10045965149 HKG

380 10036107525 KAZ

communique approved by commissaires panel

ABDI Narges

NG Sze Wing

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

CHIU Sheng Hsin

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
START LIST

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 0

KIM Minhwa

HOSOYA Yumena

AU Hoi Ian

GABANE Vaishnavi
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Communique no. 224

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

1 369 10011135984 JPN

2 386 10016189482 KOR 

3 364 10016314370 IND

4 380 10036107525 KAZ

5 368 10014052048 IRI

6 358 10045965149 HKG

7 395 10052570546 MAC

8 355 10045991825 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

CHIU Sheng Hsin

KIM Minhwa

OMNIUM - III - ELIMINATION
RESULTS

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 0

HOSOYA Yumena

GABANE Vaishnavi

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

ABDI Narges

NG Sze Wing

AU Hoi Ian

report printed on 6/2/2017 17:19 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service



Communique no. 225

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 369 10011135984 JPN

2 386 10016189482 KOR 

3 380 10036107525 KAZ

4 358 10045965149 HKG

5 395 10052570546 MAC

6 364 10016314370 IND

7 355 10045991825 TPE

8 368 10014052048 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

86

CHIU Sheng Hsin 30 32 26 88

ABDI Narges 28 26 32

90

AU Hoi Ian 32 34 28 94

GABANE Vaishnavi 26 28 36

94

PACHSHENKO Svetlana 36 36 34 106

NG Sze Wing 34 30 30

118

KIM Minhwa 38 40 38 116

HOSOYA Yumena 40 38 40

OMNIUM III - After ELIMINATION
CLASSIFICATION - 3

Women Juniors

SH TO EL PR Total
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Communique no. 226

Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
369 10011135984 JPN

380 10036107525 KAZ

395 10052570546 MAC

355 10045991825 TPE

At the blue band
386 10016189482 KOR 

358 10045965149 HKG

364 10016314370 IND

368 10014052048 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

NG Sze Wing

GABANE Vaishnavi

ABDI Narges

HOSOYA Yumena

OMNIUM - IV - POINTS RACE 15KM
START LIST

Women Juniors
Monday, 6 February 2017 - Race Distance : 15 Km, 60 Laps, 6 Sprints

PACHSHENKO Svetlana

AU Hoi Ian

CHIU Sheng Hsin

KIM Minhwa
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Communique no. 228

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 380 10036107525 KAZ

2 386 10016189482 KOR 

3 369 10011135984 JPN

4 358 10045965149 HKG

5 395 10052570546 MAC

6 364 10016314370 IND

7 368 10014052048 IRI

8 355 10045991825 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

47

DNF

PR

144

137

101

95

72

DNF

28

19

7

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Juniors

Total

14539

EL

34PACHSHENKO Svetlana

TO

36

SH

38

40

30

28

36

32

26

1

-18

-39

40

38

30

34

28

26

32

34

32

26

28

30

36

38

40

ABDI Narges

CHIU Sheng Hsin

KIM Minhwa

HOSOYA Yumena

NG Sze Wing

AU Hoi Ian

GABANE Vaishnavi

report printed on 6/2/2017 19:37 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service




